
Form 420 

Rule 4 34-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Companies House 
Crown Way 

Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

08686413 

Name Of Company 

Maddy's Fish Bar Ltd 

We Lasa Alford & Chris Parkman of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TRIO 9BL 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 16 Apral 2015. 

Date 16/L:/A{ S$ 

Presenter’s name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Lisa Alford & Chris Parkman 

Purnells For Official Use 
Treverva Farm Liquidation Sectzon Bret mo~ 
Treverva 
Penryn, Near Falmouth 

os iii | WA | 

TR10 9BL 

*A45UE1HN* 

AY 22/04/2015 #290 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL - 

Statement of Affairs 

Maddy's Fish Bar Ltd 

Statement as to affairs of Maddy's Fish Bar Ltd on 16 April 2015 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Mangcive TVvove 

Signed: (Wark 

Dated: 1o fou /i5 

File M1148C B 9-4-2015 LAGCCC Statutory SOFA doc 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available 

for preferential creditors 

Signature: (Zeger 

Book Esumated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Ni Nil 

Date: /bfog{/6 



A1l- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated Surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured creditors 
Employee unsecured Claims 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

£ Nil 

£ 

(5,221) 

el (5,221) 
£ 

Nil 

£ (5,221) 

£ 

Nil 

£ (5,221) 

£ 

Nil 

£ (5,221) 

£ 

(106,702) 

SS 

€| (111,923) 
£ 

(100) 

£{ (112,023) 



Laura Agnew 
10 

Greenstreet 
Hill 

0 

Drakefell 
Road 

London 

SE14 
5ST 

Alice Whutle 
cthannopy ory 

00 
Ev19 

Prenuigg WYBNOAG 
spxepod SUL 

sapooy way 

pion Auoynry 

jeI0}-qns T
l
 

vas 

Aayyooig 

00592 
peoy 

sieadsyearg 
oy 

ape Aureg 

H19 
IN 

uopuoT 

yoons 
Meysue.] 

00002 
asnoH] 

pyyssred 
$1 

sosdoy, eunsinyg 

|B}01-qns a
‘PY ULULION P1T-O1L 

9SNOy 
UPULION 

‘100],J 
1ST 

I 
ATT 

Ss0}191j0g 
MES 

1UBID 
O/D 

puonSaze] ppeugoy 
JW. 

ado 
€X4 

Jayaxg 
‘eysdo) 

p
e
y
 

sweypo 

OLIT 
9SNOH 

CPIEULTY 
| 

pays 
syounsaauy epewry 

. 
V
9
 

PLAS 

uopuo’] 

00001 
PROY 

SSID 
MON 

LEE 
epueyoy fue) 
